
NORTHBOUND WEEKDAY SERVICE NORTHBOUND WEEKEND SERVICE
TO THE GAME: Train options TO Bay FC games

AFTER THE GAME: Train options FROM Bay FC games 

WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO

TO THE GAME: Train options TO Bay FC games

WEEKEND SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO

AFTER THE GAME: Train options FROM Bay FC games 

WEEKDAY SERVICE to SANTA CLARA/ BAY FC GAMES WEEKEND SERVICE to SANTA CLARA/ BAY FC GAMES

Train No. 137 139 141 143

Service Type L1 L1 L1 L1

Santa Clara 8:49p 9:18p 9:49p 10:36p
Lawrence 8:55p 9:24p 9:55p 10:42p
Sunnyvale 8:59p 9:28p 9:59p 10:46p

Mountain View 9:04p 9:33p 10:04p 10:51p
San Antonio 9:08p 9:37p 10:08p 10:55p

California Avenue 9:12p 9:41p 10:12p 10:59p
Palo Alto 9:17p 9:45p 10:17p 11:03p

Menlo Park 9:20p 9:49p 10:20p 11:07p
Redwood City 9:27p 9:55p 10:27p 11:13p

San Carlos 9:32p 10:00p 10:32p 11:18p
Belmont 9:35p 10:04p 10:35p 11:22p
Hillsdale 9:39p 10:08p 10:39p 11:26p

Hayward Park 9:42p 10:11p 10:42p 11:29p
San Mateo 9:46p 10:15p 10:46p 11:33p

Burlingame 9:50p 10:18p 10:50p 11:36p
Millbrae 9:55p 10:24p 10:55p 11:42p

San Bruno 10:00p 10:29p 10:59p 11:47p
S. San Francisco 10:04p 10:33p 11:03p 11:51p

Bayshore 10:11p 10:39p 11:10p 11:57p
22nd Street 10:16p 10:45p 11:15p 12:03a

San Francisco 10:24p 10:53p 11:23p 12:11a

Train No. 413* 129** 415* 131**

Service Type L4 L1 L4 L1

Gilroy
San Martin

Morgan Hill
Blossom Hill

Capitol
Tamien 5:43p 6:48p

San Jose Diridon 5:42p 5:52p 6:42p 6:54p
College Park – – – –
Santa Clara 5:48p 5:58p 6:48p 7:00p

Train No. 249** 253* 257** 261*

Service Type L2 L2 L2 L2

Tamien 3:05p 5:05p
San Jose Diridon 3:12p 4:12p 5:12p 6:12p

College Park – – – –
Santa Clara 3:18p 4:18p 5:18p 6:18p

ZO
NE

 4

ZO
NE

 4
ZO

NE
 4

ZO
NE

 3
ZO

NE
 2

ZO
NE

 5
ZO

NE
 6

ZO
NE

 1

Train No. 265 269 273 277

Service Type L2 L2 L2 L2

Santa Clara 7:18p 8:18p 9:18p 10:25p

Lawrence 7:24p 8:24p 9:24p 10:31p

Sunnyvale 7:28p 8:28p 9:28p 10:35p

Mountain View 7:34p 8:34p 9:34p 10:40p

San Antonio 7:37p 8:37p 9:37p 10:44p

California Ave 7:42p 8:42p 9:42p 10:48p

Palo Alto 7:46p 8:46p 9:46p 10:53p

Menlo Park 7:50p 8:50p 9:50p 10:56p

Redwood City 7:56p 8:56p 9:56p 11:02p

San Carlos 8:01p 9:01p 10:01p 11:07p

Belmont 8:04p 9:04p 10:04p 11:10p

Hillsdale 8:08p 9:08p 10:08p 11:14p

Hayward Park 8:11p 9:11p 10:11p 11:17p

San Mateo 8:15p 9:15p 10:15p 11:21p

Burlingame 8:19p 9:19p 10:19p 11:25p

Broadway 8:22p 9:22p 10:22p 11:28p

Millbrae 8:26p 9:26p 10:26p 11:32p

San Bruno 8:30p 9:30p 10:30p 11:37p

S. San Francisco 8:34p 9:34p 10:34p 11:41p

Bayshore 8:41p 9:41p 10:41p 11:47p

22nd Street 8:46p 9:46p 10:46p 11:53p

San Francisco 8:52p 9:52p 10:52p 11:59p

ZO
NE

 4
ZO

NE
 3

ZO
NE

 2
ZO

NE
 1

Caltrain is proud to serve 
PayPal Park, the home of Bay FC

Take Caltrain to the Santa Clara 
station. It’s a short train ride from  
San Francisco and the Peninsula, 
offering an opportunity to interact 
with other Bay FC fans.  
At Santa Clara station, head East 
under the pedestrian tunnel onto 
Brokaw Rd. and turn right on 
Coleman Avenue to PayPal Park.  
It’s an easy 10-15 minute walk  
from the station to PayPal Park.  
Bring your bike on Caltrain and  
park at PayPal Park’s bike parking. 

Please check the weekday and 
weekend train schedules for  
service to and from the park at 
caltrain.com/schedules. Select  
the Schedule tab at the top  
of the page to view the current 
Caltrain schedules.

CALTRAIN SCHEDULE
BAY FC HOME GAMES

Timetable subject to change without notice.

4XX Limited 4
5XX Limited 5

1XX Local 1
2XX Local 2 — Train bypasses station.  * From San Jose Diridon Station   ** From Tamien StationLegendcaltrain.com/bayfc

continue on back page



WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN JOSE

Train No. 516* 132** 518* 134**

Service Type L5 L1 L5 L1

Santa Clara 8:18p 9:12p 9:25p 9:54p
College Park – – – –

San Jose Diridon 8:26p 9:20p 9:33p 10:03p
Tamien 9:25p 10:08p
Capitol

Blossom Hill
Morgan Hill
San Martin

GilroyZO
NE

 6
ZO

NE
 5

ZO
NE

 4

Train No. 410 126 412 128

Service Type L4 L1 L4 L1

San Francisco 4:10p 4:37p 5:10p 5:37p
22nd Street 4:15p 4:42p 5:15p 5:42p

Bayshore – 4:47p – 5:47p
S. San Francisco – 4:54p – 5:54p

San Bruno 4:26p 4:58p 5:26p 5:58p
Millbrae   4:31p 5:02p 5:31p 6:02p

Burlingame 4:36p 5:07p 5:36p 6:07p
San Mateo 4:40p 5:11p 5:40p 6:11p

Hayward Park – 5:14p – 6:14p
Hillsdale – 5:17p – 6:17p
Belmont – 5:21p – 6:21p

San Carlos 4:48p 5:24p 5:48p 6:24p
Redwood City 4:52p 5:28p 5:52p 6:28p

Menlo Park – 5:34p – 6:34p
Palo Alto 4:59p 5:38p 5:59p 6:38p

California Avenue – 5:41p – 6:41p
San Antonio – 5:46p – 6:46p

Mountain View 5:07p 5:50p 6:07p 6:50p
Sunnyvale 5:12p 5:55p 6:12p 6:55p
Lawrence – 6:03p – 7:03p

Santa Clara 5:20p 6:09p 6:20p 7:09pZO
NE

 4
ZO

NE
 3

ZO
NE

 2
ZO

NE
 1

AFTER THE GAME: Train options FROM Bay FC games 

WEEKEND SERVICE to SAN JOSE

Train No. 260* 264** 268* 272**

Service Type L2 L2 L2 L2

Santa Clara 7:32p 8:32p 9:32p 10:32p
College Park – – – – 

San Jose Diridon 7:38p 8:40p 9:38p 10:40p
Tamien – 8:45p – 10:45p

AFTER THE GAME: Train options FROM Bay FC games 

Train No. 244 248 252 256

Service Types L2 L2 L2 L2

San Francisco 1:58p 2:58p 3:58p 4:58p

22nd Street 2:03p 3:03p 4:03p 5:03p

Bayshore 2:08p 3:08p 4:08p 5:08p

S. San Francisco 2:15p 3:15p 4:15p 5:15p

San Bruno 2:19p 3:19p 4:19p 5:19p

Millbrae 2:24p 3:24p 4:24p 5:24p

Broadway 2:27p 3:27p 4:27p 5:27p

Burlingame 2:31p 3:31p 4:31p 5:31p

San Mateo 2:34p 3:34p 4:34p 5:34p

Hayward Park 2:37p 3:37p 4:37p 5:37p

Hillsdale 2:41p 3:41p 4:41p 5:41p

Belmont 2:44p 3:44p 4:44p 5:44p

San Carlos 2:48p 3:48p 4:48p 5:48p

Redwood City 2:52p 3:52p 4:52p 5:52p

Menlo Park 2:58p 3:58p 4:58p 5:58p

Palo Alto 3:02p 4:02p 5:02p 6:02p

California Avenue 3:06p 4:06p 5:06p 6:06p

San Antonio 3:11p 4:11p 5:11p 6:11p

Mountain View 3:16p 4:16p 5:16p 6:16p

Sunnyvale 3:21p 4:21p 5:21p 6:21p

Lawrence 3:26p 4:26p 5:26p 6:26p

Santa Clara 3:32p 4:32p 5:32p 6:32pZO
NE

 4
ZO

NE
 3

ZO
NE

 2
ZO

NE
 1

SOUTHBOUND WEEKDAY SERVICE SOUTHBOUND WEEKEND SERVICE
TO THE GAME: Train options TO Bay FC games TO THE GAME: Train options TO Bay FC games

WEEKDAY SERVICE to SANTA CLARA/ BAY FC GAMES WEEKEND SERVICE to SANTA CLARA/ BAY FC GAMES

ZO
NE

 4

Pre and Post-match service:  
Regular weekday. For weekend events, 
Caltrain recommends using alternative 
transportation options due to  
weekend service shutdowns. 
Visit caltrain.com/status for more 
information. 

Alcohol reminder 

Caltrain reminds customers that  
open alcoholic beverages are  
prohibited on the trains beginning  
at 9 p.m. on event nights.

For more information 

Customer Service: 1.800.660.4287 
Hearing Impaired: (TTY) 650.508.6448
Weekdays: 7 am - 7 pm
Weekends & Holidays: 8 am - 5 pm

CALTRAIN SCHEDULE
BAY FC HOME GAMES

Para traducción llama al 1.800.660.4287.
如需翻譯,請電 1.800.660.4287.
Cần dịch thuật, xin gọi 1.800.660.4287.

Timetable subject to change without notice.

4XX Limited 4
5XX Limited 5

1XX Local 1
2XX Local 2 — Train bypasses station.  * To San Jose Diridon Station   ** To Tamien StationLegend


